
Lancaster Senior Center

100 Oxford Avenue

Lancaster 14086

Phone: 716-685-3498

Location Day Date Time Topic Instructor

Lancaster Wednesday 1-May 1:00 PM Let's Talk Sports

Budd Bailey & Stu 

Boyar

Lancaster Wednesday 8-May 1:00 PM Hands Only CPR Pati Aine Guzinski

Lancaster Tuesday 14-May 6:00 PM Spiritualism in WNY Donnie Gibson

Lancaster Friday 17-May 1:00 PM Laughter Yoga Wellness Caren Kolerski

Lancaster Wednesday 22-May 5:00 PM

The Sullivan Family of 

Waterloo, Iowa Shane Stephenson

Lancaster Friday 24-May 1:00 PM

Bourbon in Buffalo and 

Beyond Joe Mattimore

Lancaster Wednesday 29-May 1:00 PM

Volunteering: Helping 

Homeless Pets Through 

Service SPCA

Lancaster Friday 31-May 1:00 PM

Ernie Pyle, War 

Correspondent: The "GI's 

Best Friend" Ed Brodbeck



Lancaster Wednesday 12-Jun 1:00 PM

Early History of the Sisters 

of Mercy and Mercy 

Hospital in South Buffalo Sr. Peggy Gorman

Lancaster Friday 14-Jun 1:00 PM

Michelangelo: Creator of 

Giants Alan Nowicki

Lancaster Monday 17-Jun 4:00 PM

What Your Survivors Need 

to Know James Bardot

Lancaster Friday 21-Jun 1:00 PM

Cannabis: Navigating Use 

Safely and Responsibly Sadia Rifah

Lancaster Friday 28-Jun 1:00 PM

History of North 

Tonawanda Amusement Marissa Seib

Lancaster Wednesday 3-Jul 1:00 PM The Olympics Theresa Wiater

Lancaster Friday 5-Jul 1:00 PM

Happenings on Delaware 

Avenue Marla Bujnicki

Lancaster Wednesday 10-Jul 1:00 PM Cancer Services Lisa Milewski

Lancaster Friday 12-Jul 1:00 PM Internet Basics Brendan Chella


